Submersible Motor Pump
Amarex
60 Hz
Characteristic Curves Booklet
Legal information/Copyright
Characteristic Curves Booklet Amarex
All rights reserved. The contents provided herein must neither be distributed, copied, reproduced,
edited or processed for any other purpose, nor otherwise transmitted, published or made available to a

le
r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
D080-140/029C2 115 M 2,90 3,89 3,33 4,47 5,5 DOL
D080-140/040F2 115 M 4,00 5,36 4,70 6,30 7,0 DOL
D080-140/051F2 115 L 5,10 6,84 5,93 7,95 8,7 DOL
D080-140/040F2 122 M 4,00 5,36 4,70 6,30 7,0 DOL
D080-140/051F2 122 L 5,10 6,84 5,93 7,95 8,7 DOL
D080-140/040F2 129 M 4,00 5,36 4,70 6,30 7,0 DOL
D080-140/051F2 129 L 5,10 6,84 5,93 7,95 8,7 DOL

r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
D080-170/046C2 122 L 6,80 9,12 5,14 6,89 8,9/5,1 DOL / star-delta
D080-170/055C2 122 X 5,50 7,38 6,14 8,23 10,5/6,0 DOL / star-delta
D080-170/055C2 129 X 5,50 7,38 6,14 8,23 10,5/6,0 DOL / star-delta
Waste Water
Submersible Motor Pump
12 Amarex

r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
D080-170/068F2 144 L 4,59 6,16 7,79 10,45 11,7/6,8 DOL / star-delta
D080-170/084F2 144 X 8,40 11,26 9,56 12,82 14,4/8,3 DOL / star-delta
D080-170/084F2 152 X 8,40 11,26 9,56 12,82 14,4/8,3 DOL / star-delta
Waste Water
Submersible Motor Pump
13Amarex

r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
D100-140/040F2 119 M 4,00 5,36 4,70 6,30 7,0 DOL
D100-140/051F2 119 L 5,10 6,84 5,93 7,95 8,7 DOL
D100-140/051F2 124 L 5,10 6,84 5,93 7,95 8,7 DOL
D100-140/051F2 129 L 5,10 6,84 5,93 7,95 8,7 DOL
Waste Water
Submersible Motor Pump

le
r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
D100-170/055C2 119 X 5,50 7,38 6,14 8,23 10,5/6,0 DOL / star-delta
D100-170/051F2 124 L 5,10 6,84 5,93 7,95 8,7 DOL
D100-170/055C2 124 X 5,50 7,38 6,14 8,23 10,5/6,0 DOL / star-delta
D100-170/068F2 124 L 4,59 6,16 7,79 10,45 11,7/6,8 DOL / star-delta
D100-170/068F2 129 L 4,59 6,16 7,79 10,45 11,7/6,8 DOL / star-delta
Waste Water

le
r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
D100-170/084F2 129 X 8,40 11,26 9,56 12,82 14,4/8,3 DOL / star-delta
D100-170/068F2 135 L 4,59 6,16 7,79 10,45 11,7/6,8 DOL / star-delta
D100-170/084F2 135 X 8,40 11,26 9,56 12,82 14,4/8,3 DOL / star-delta
D100-170/084F2 142 X 8,40 11,26 9,56 12,82 14,4/8,3 DOL / star-delta
Waste Water

r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
D080-180/015C4 149 M 1,53 2,05 1,76 2,36 3,3 DOL
D080-180/017F4 149 M 1,70 2,28 2,06 2,76 3,2 DOL
D080-180/018C4 149 L 1,84 2,47 2,09 2,80 4,3 DOL
D080-180/023F4 149 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL
D080-180/015C4 155 M 1,53 2,05 1,76 2,36 3,3 DOL
Waste Water
Submersible Motor Pump
17Amarex

M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
D080-180/017F4 155 M 1,70 2,28 2,06 2,76 3,2 DOL
D080-180/018C4 155 L 1,84 2,47 2,09 2,80 4,3 DOL
D080-180/023F4 155 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL
D080-180/017F4 162 M 1,70 2,28 2,06 2,76 3,2 DOL
D080-180/018C4 162 L 1,84 2,47 2,09 2,80 4,3 DOL
D080-180/023F4 162 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL
D080-180/023F4 169 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL
D080-180/036F4 169 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
D080-180/023F4 176 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL
D080-180/036F4 176 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
D080-180/023F4 184 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL
D080-180/036F4 184 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL

le
r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
D080-230/045C4 162 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
D080-230/045C4 169 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
D080-230/045C4 176 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
D080-230/036F4 184 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
D080-230/043F4 184 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
Waste Water
Submersible Motor Pump
19Amarex

er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
D080-230/045C4 184 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
D080-230/036F4 192 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
D080-230/043F4 192 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
D080-230/045C4 192 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
D080-230/043F4 200 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
D080-230/045C4 200 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
D080-230/065F4 200 X 6,50 8,72 7,59 10,18 11,4/6,6 DOL / star-delta
D080-230/045C4 210 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
D080-230/065F4 210 X 6,50 8,72 7,59 10,18 11,4/6,6 DOL / star-delta
D080-230/077F4 210 X 7,70 10,33 8,84 11,85 13,6/7,9 DOL / star-delta
D080-230/065F4 220 X 6,50 8,72 7,59 10,18 11,4/6,6 DOL / star-delta
D080-230/077F4 220 X 7,70 10,33 8,84 11,85 13,6/7,9 DOL / star-delta
D080-230/065F4 230 X 6,50 8,72 7,59 10,18 11,4/6,6 DOL / star-delta
D080-230/077F4 230 X 7,70 10,33 8,84 11,85 13,6/7,9 DOL / star-delta

r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
D100-180/015C4 144 M 1,53 2,05 1,76 2,36 3,3 DOL
D100-180/017F4 144 M 1,70 2,28 2,06 2,76 3,2 DOL
D100-180/018C4 144 L 1,84 2,47 2,09 2,80 4,3 DOL
D100-180/023F4 144 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL
D100-180/015C4 150 M 1,53 2,05 1,76 2,36 3,3 DOL
Waste Water
Submersible Motor Pump
21Amarex

M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
D100-180/017F4 150 M 1,70 2,28 2,06 2,76 3,2 DOL
D100-180/018C4 150 L 1,84 2,47 2,09 2,80 4,3 DOL
D100-180/023F4 150 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL
D100-180/017F4 156 M 1,70 2,28 2,06 2,76 3,2 DOL
D100-180/018C4 156 L 1,84 2,47 2,09 2,80 4,3 DOL
D100-180/023F4 156 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL
D100-180/023F4 162 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL
D100-180/036F4 162 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
D100-180/036F4 169 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
D100-180/036F4 176 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
D100-180/036F4 184 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
Waste Water

le
r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
D100-230/045C4 162 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
D100-230/045C4 169 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
D100-230/045C4 176 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
D100-230/043F4 184 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
D100-230/045C4 184 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta

d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
D100-230/043F4 192 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
D100-230/045C4 192 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
D100-230/065F4 200 X 6,50 8,72 7,59 10,18 11,4/6,6 DOL / star-delta
D100-230/077F4 200 X 7,70 10,33 8,84 11,85 13,6/7,9 DOL / star-delta
D100-230/065F4 210 X 6,50 8,72 7,59 10,18 11,4/6,6 DOL / star-delta
D100-230/077F4 210 X 7,70 10,33 8,84 11,85 13,6/7,9 DOL / star-delta
D100-230/065F4 220 X 6,50 8,72 7,59 10,18 11,4/6,6 DOL / star-delta
D100-230/077F4 220 X 7,70 10,33 8,84 11,85 13,6/7,9 DOL / star-delta

le
r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
F065-170/022C2 110 M 2,20 2,95 2,56 3,43 3,8 DOL
F065-170/024F2 110 M 2,40 3,22 2,81 3,77 4,1 DOL
F065-170/029C2 110 M 2,90 3,89 3,33 4,47 5,5 DOL
Waste Water
Submersible Motor Pump
31Amarex
25

d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
F065-170/046C2 110 L 6,80 9,12 5,14 6,89 8,9/5,1 DOL / star-delta
F065-170/040F2 110 M 4,00 5,36 4,70 6,30 7,0 DOL
F065-170/051F2 110 L 5,10 6,84 5,93 7,95 8,7 DOL
F065-170/024F2 120 M 2,40 3,22 2,81 3,77 4,1 DOL
F065-170/029C2 120 M 2,90 3,89 3,33 4,47 5,5 DOL
F065-170/046C2 120 L 6,80 9,12 5,14 6,89 8,9/5,1 DOL / star-delta
F065-170/040F2 120 M 4,00 5,36 4,70 6,30 7,0 DOL
F065-170/046C2 120 L 6,80 9,12 5,14 6,89 8,9/5,1 DOL / star-delta
F065-170/051F2 120 L 5,10 6,84 5,93 7,95 8,7 DOL
F065-170/068F2 120 L 4,59 6,16 7,79 10,45 11,7/6,8 DOL / star-delta
F065-170/040F2 130 M 4,00 5,36 4,70 6,30 7,0 DOL
F065-170/046C2 130 L 6,80 9,12 5,14 6,89 8,9/5,1 DOL / star-delta
F065-170/051F2 130 L 5,10 6,84 5,93 7,95 8,7 DOL
F065-170/068F2 130 L 4,59 6,16 7,79 10,45 11,7/6,8 DOL / star-delta
F065-170/040F2 140 M 4,00 5,36 4,70 6,30 7,0 DOL
F065-170/046C2 140 L 6,80 9,12 5,14 6,89 8,9/5,1 DOL / star-delta
F065-170/051F2 140 L 5,10 6,84 5,93 7,95 8,7 DOL
F065-170/068F2 140 L 4,59 6,16 7,79 10,45 11,7/6,8 DOL / star-delta
F065-170/051F2 150 L 5,10 6,84 5,93 7,95 8,7 DOL
F065-170/068F2 150 L 4,59 6,16 7,79 10,45 11,7/6,8 DOL / star-delta
F065-170/068F2 160 L 4,59 6,16 7,79 10,45 11,7/6,8 DOL / star-delta
F065-170/068F2 170 L 4,59 6,16 7,79 10,45 11,7/6,8 DOL / star-delta
Waste Water
Submersible Motor Pump
32 Amarex
25

r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
F080-220/046C2 140 L 6,80 9,12 5,14 6,89 8,9/5,1 DOL / star-delta
F080-220/051F2 140 L 5,10 6,84 5,93 7,95 8,7 DOL
F080-220/055C2 140 X 5,50 7,38 6,14 8,23 10,5/6,0 DOL / star-delta
Waste Water
Submersible Motor Pump
33Amarex
25

r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
F080-220/068F2 140 L 4,59 6,16 7,79 10,45 11,7/6,8 DOL / star-delta
F080-220/084F2 140 X 8,40 11,26 9,56 12,82 14,4/8,3 DOL / star-delta
F080-220/055C2 150 X 5,50 7,38 6,14 8,23 10,5/6,0 DOL
F080-220/068F2 150 L 4,59 6,16 7,79 10,45 11,7/6,8 DOL / star-delta
F080-220/084F2 150 X 8,40 11,26 9,56 12,82 14,4/8,3 DOL / star-delta
F080-220/084F2 160 X 8,40 11,26 9,56 12,82 14,4/8,3 DOL / star-delta

le
r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
F065-150/015C4 150 M 1,53 2,05 1,76 2,36 3,3 DOL
F065-150/017F4 150 M 1,70 2,28 2,06 2,76 3,2 DOL
F065-150/018C4 150 L 1,84 2,47 2,09 2,80 4,3 DOL
Waste Water
Submersible Motor Pump
35Amarex
25

le
r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
F065-150/023F4 150 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL
F065-150/036F4 150 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
F065-150/015C4 160 M 1,53 2,05 1,76 2,36 3,3 DOL
F065-150/017F4 160 M 1,70 2,28 2,06 2,76 3,2 DOL
F065-150/018C4 160 L 1,84 2,47 2,09 2,80 4,3 DOL
F065-150/023F4 160 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL

r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
F065-230/015C4 140 M 1,53 2,05 1,76 2,36 3,3 DOL
F065-230/017F4 140 M 1,70 2,28 2,06 2,76 3,2 DOL
F065-230/018C4 140 L 1,84 2,47 2,09 2,80 4,3 DOL
Waste Water
Submersible Motor Pump
37Amarex

le
r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
F065-230/023F4 140 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL
F065-230/036F4 140 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
F065-230/015C4 150 M 1,53 2,05 1,76 2,36 3,3 DOL
F065-230/017F4 150 M 1,70 2,28 2,06 2,76 3,2 DOL
F065-230/018C4 150 L 1,84 2,47 2,09 2,80 4,3 DOL
F065-230/023F4 150 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL

r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
F080-150/015C4 140 M 1,53 2,05 1,76 2,36 3,3 DOL
F080-150/017F4 140 M 1,70 2,28 2,06 2,76 3,2 DOL
F080-150/018C4 140 L 1,84 2,47 2,09 2,80 4,3 DOL
Waste Water
Submersible Motor Pump
39Amarex

le
r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
F080-150/023F4 140 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL
F080-150/036F4 140 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
F080-150/045C4 140 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-150/015C4 160 M 1,53 2,05 1,76 2,36 3,3 DOL
F080-150/017F4 160 M 1,70 2,28 2,06 2,76 3,2 DOL
F080-150/018C4 160 L 1,84 2,47 2,09 2,80 4,3 DOL
F080-150/023F4 160 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL

d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
F080-180/015C4 140 M 1,53 2,05 1,76 2,36 3,3 DOL
F080-180/018C4 140 L 1,84 2,47 2,09 2,80 4,3 DOL
F080-180/023F4 140 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL
Waste Water
Submersible Motor Pump
41Amarex
25

le
r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
F080-180/036F4 140 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
F080-180/043F4 140 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
F080-180/045C4 140 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-180/018C4 150 L 1,84 2,47 2,09 2,80 4,3 DOL
F080-180/023F4 150 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL
F080-180/036F4 150 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
F080-180/043F4 150 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
F080-180/045C4 150 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-180/023F4 160 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL
F080-180/036F4 160 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
F080-180/043F4 160 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
F080-180/045C4 160 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-180/023F4 170 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL
F080-180/036F4 170 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
F080-180/043F4 170 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
F080-180/045C4 170 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-180/036F4 180 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
F080-180/043F4 180 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
F080-180/045C4 180 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-180/065F4 180 X 6,50 8,72 7,59 10,18 11,4/6,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-180/036F4 190 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
F080-180/043F4 190 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
F080-180/045C4 190 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-180/065F4 190 X 6,50 8,72 7,59 10,18 11,4/6,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-180/036F4 200 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
F080-180/043F4 200 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
F080-180/045C4 200 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-180/065F4 200 X 6,50 8,72 7,59 10,18 11,4/6,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-180/077F4 200 X 7,70 10,33 8,84 11,85 13,6/7,9 DOL / star-delta
F080-180/043F4 210 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
F080-180/045C4 210 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-180/065F4 210 X 6,50 8,72 7,59 10,18 11,4/6,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-180/077F4 210 X 7,70 10,33 8,84 11,85 13,6/7,9 DOL / star-delta

le
r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
F080-230/017F4 140 M 1,70 2,28 2,06 2,76 3,2 DOL
F080-230/023F4 140 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL
F080-230/036F4 140 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
Waste Water
Submersible Motor Pump
43Amarex
25

le
r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
F080-230/045C4 140 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-230/023F4 150 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL
F080-230/036F4 150 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
F080-230/043F4 150 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
F080-230/045C4 150 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-230/036F4 160 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
F080-230/043F4 160 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
F080-230/045C4 160 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-230/065F4 160 X 6,50 8,72 7,59 10,18 11,4/6,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-230/036F4 170 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
F080-230/043F4 170 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
F080-230/045C4 170 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-230/065F4 170 X 6,50 8,72 7,59 10,18 11,4/6,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-230/043F4 180 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
F080-230/045C4 180 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-230/065F4 180 X 6,50 8,72 7,59 10,18 11,4/6,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-230/077F4 180 X 7,70 10,33 8,84 11,85 13,6/7,9 DOL / star-delta
F080-230/043F4 190 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
F080-230/045C4 190 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-230/065F4 190 X 6,50 8,72 7,59 10,18 11,4/6,6 DOL / star-delta
F080-230/077F4 190 X 7,70 10,33 8,84 11,85 13,6/7,9 DOL / star-delta

r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
F100-180/015C4 140 M 1,53 2,05 1,76 2,36 3,3 DOL
F100-180/017F4 140 M 1,70 2,28 2,06 2,76 3,2 DOL
F100-180/018C4 140 L 1,84 2,47 2,09 2,80 4,3 DOL
Waste Water
Submersible Motor Pump
45Amarex

le
r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
F100-180/023F4 140 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL
F100-180/036F4 140 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
F100-180/045C4 140 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
F100-180/023F4 160 M 2,30 3,08 2,77 3,71 4,3 DOL
F100-180/036F4 160 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
F100-180/043F4 160 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
F100-180/045C4 160 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
F100-180/036F4 180 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
F100-180/043F4 180 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
F100-180/045C4 180 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
F100-180/065F4 180 X 6,50 8,72 7,59 10,18 11,4/6,6 DOL / star-delta
F100-180/036F4 190 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
F100-180/043F4 190 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
F100-180/045C4 190 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
F100-180/065F4 190 X 6,50 8,72 7,59 10,18 11,4/6,6 DOL / star-delta

le
r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
F100-230/036F4 160 L 3,60 4,83 4,22 5,66 6,5 DOL
F100-230/043F4 160 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
F100-230/045C4 160 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
Waste Water
Submersible Motor Pump
47Amarex
25

le
r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
F100-230/065F4 160 X 6,50 8,72 7,59 10,18 11,4/6,6 DOL / star-delta
F100-230/043F4 170 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
F100-230/045C4 170 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
F100-230/065F4 170 X 6,50 8,72 7,59 10,18 11,4/6,6 DOL / star-delta
F100-230/077F4 170 X 7,70 10,33 8,84 11,85 13,6/7,9 DOL / star-delta
F100-230/043F4 180 L 4,35 5,83 5,54 7,43 9,5/5,5 DOL / star-delta
F100-230/045C4 180 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
F100-230/065F4 180 X 6,50 8,72 7,59 10,18 11,4/6,6 DOL / star-delta
F100-230/077F4 180 X 7,70 10,33 8,84 11,85 13,6/7,9 DOL / star-delta

le
r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
F150-180/045C4 150 X 4,50 6,03 5,03 6,75 9,7/5,6 DOL / star-delta
F150-180/065F4 150 X 6,50 8,72 7,59 10,18 11,4/6,6 DOL / star-delta
F150-180/077F4 150 X 7,70 10,33 8,84 11,85 13,6/7,9 DOL / star-delta
Waste Water
Submersible Motor Pump
49Amarex
25

le
r
d
ia
m
et
er
M
o
to
r
si
ze
P2 P1 IN Starting method
[mm] [kW] [HP] [kW] [HP] [A]
F150-230/065F4 170 X 6,50 8,72 7,59 10,18 11,4/6,6 DOL / star-delta
F150-230/077F4 170 X 7,70 10,33 8,84 11,85 13,6/7,9 DOL / star-delta
F150-230/077F4 180 X 7,70 10,33 8,84 11,85 13,6/7,9 DOL / star-delta
F150-230/077F4 190 X 7,70 10,33 8,84 11,85 13,6/7,9 DOL / star-delta
KSB SE & Co. KGaA
Johann-Klein-Straße 9 • 67227 Frankenthal (Germany)